Lithuanian Open 2010

Youth+Adult D ST
2010 m. gruodis 5 d.



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
5
Mindaugas Vyčas-Edita Gustaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
1
13
D

2
1
Povilas Slivinskas-Laura Bubnelytė
Vėtrungė(Alytus)
1
13
D

3
4
Arnoldas Reikertas-Rasa Vaineikytė
Izzadora(Kėdainiai)
0
3
D

4
2
Igor Kolosov-Viktorija Nikiforovich
Liudmila(Baltarusija)
0
0
D



Lithuanian Open 2010

Youth+Adult D ST Final
2010 m. gruodis 5 d.



FINAL RESULTS

No
Place
Name, surname
Dances
Sum
Count




W
T
V
Q

(Sum)

5
1
Mindaugas Vyčas-Edita Gustaitė (Šypsena(Šiauliai))
1
1
1
1
4


1
2
Povilas Slivinskas-Laura Bubnelytė (Vėtrungė(Alytus))
2
2
2
2
8


4
3
Arnoldas Reikertas-Rasa Vaineikytė (Izzadora(Kėdainiai))
3
3
3
3
12


2
4
Igor Kolosov-Viktorija Nikiforovich (Liudmila(Baltarusija))
4
4
4
4
16


Judges:
(A)Jonas Baltaragis


(B)Lilija Bernatavičienė


(C)Stanislava Bilevičienė


(D)Imantas Brikmanis


(E)Olga Gunko


(F)Mario Končevskis


(G)Andželika Romanvič


(H)Žanas Untulis


(I)Ingrida Urbutienė


No
Place
Marks
Count(Sum)

W


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


5
1
1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 
7
--
--
--


1
2
2 3 2 1 3 4 4 3 2 
1
4
7
--


4
3
3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 

1
6
--


2
4
4 4 4 3 1 2 2 2 4 
1
4
5
--





No
Place
Marks
Count(Sum)

T


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


5
1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
9
--
--
--


1
2
2 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 

5
--
--


4
3
3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 

4
9
--


2
4
4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 


2
9





No
Place
Marks
Count(Sum)

V


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


5
1
2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 
5
--
--
--


1
2
1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 
4
9
--
--


4
3
3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 


5
--


2
4
4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 


4
9





No
Place
Marks
Count(Sum)

Q


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4


5
1
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
8
--
--
--


1
2
1 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 
1
6
--
--


4
3
3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 

1
6
--


2
4
4 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 

2
5
--




